
SCORE HNDCP NET PLACE

74 1

77 2*

78 3**

78 4

79 5

80 6***

80 7****

*Scorecard playoff won with a 4 on #17

**4 on #18

***4 on #18

****5 on #18

foxbend@oswegolandpd.org

foxbendgolfcourse.com

630.554.3939

$197.00

$154.00

$112.00

$77.00

$51.00

$35.00

Men's Senior Club Championship
Thursday, September 22nd, 2016

DIVISION TWO (65 + UP) GROSS

NAME AMOUNT WON

Jim Cannan $232.00

David Lee

Larry Soehrman

Brad Doyle

General Manager

Mike Herbert

Gary Hills

Paul Anderson

Bill Fehrenbacher

mailto:foxbend@oswegolandpd.org

