

Men's Senior Club Championship

Thursday, September 22nd, 2016

DIVISION TWO (65 + UP) GROSS

<u>NAME</u>	SCORE	HNDCP	<u>NET</u>	PLACE	AMOUNT WON
Jim Cannan	74			1	\$232.00
David Lee	77			2*	\$197.00
Mike Herbert	78			3**	\$154.00
Gary Hills	78			4	\$112.00
Paul Anderson	79			5	\$77.00
Bill Fehrenbacher	80			6***	\$51.00
Larry Soehrman	80			7****	\$35.00

*Scorecard playoff won with a 4 on #17

**4 on #18

***4 on #18

****5 on #18



Brad DoyleGeneral Manager

 $fox bend@oswegolandpd.org\\fox bendgolf course.com$

630.554.3939

